Electric Spring Applied
Friction Brakes FSB/FSBR
|  MCB-P-8997-WE-EN-US  08/251  warnerelectric.com |
THE WARNER ELECTRIC ADVANTAGE
Warner Electric is a global leader in developing innovative electromagnetic clutch and brake solutions. Warner Electric
engineers utilize the latest materials and manufacturing technologies to design long-life and easy-to-use clutches and
brakes for improved accuracy and repeatability.
Our business growth has been achieved by a customer-dedicated employee team. Our success and our future are based

Ordering Information
SPRING APPLIED BRAKES
How To Order
A.	 Select the model number from the product guide.
B.	 Select the size of the brake.
C.	 Select the voltage.
D.	 Select the bore diameter.
E.	 1. For model FSBR, select 2. For model FSB spring applied brakes, select 1 or 2.
F.	 For all, refer to the product guide and specify 1 or 2.
Example (Imperial)
FSB050 brake, 24 volts, 1/2 bore, Hex drive
Part No. 1706-2621
A A B B – C D E F
DIGIT DIGIT MODEL
NO.
1 7 FSB
1 9 FSBR
DIGIT CONNEC-
TION
1 LEAD
WIRES
2 SCREW
TERMINALS
4 CONDUIT
BOX
DIGIT DRIVE
1 ZERO
BACKLASH
2 HEX/SQUARE
DIGIT BORE
(INCH)
1 1/8
2 3/16
3 1/4
4 5/16
5 3/8
6 1/2
7 5/8
8 3/4
9 7/8
0 1
11 1 1/8
12 1 1/4
13 1 3/8
14 1 1/2
DIGIT VOLTS
1 90 VDC
2 24 VDC
3 12 VDC
4 120 VAC
DIGIT DIGIT SIZE
0 1 001
0 2 003
0 3 007
0 4 015
0 5 035
0 6 050
0 7 100
(For Imperial Units)
|  MCB-P-8997-WE-EN-US  08/253  warnerelectric.com |
SPRING APPLIED BRAKE DESCRIPTION
Spring Applied Friction Brakes
22

MODEL
NO.
STATIC
TORQUE LB.
- IN.
INERTIA LB. - IN.2
ARMATURE & HUB ASSEMBLY WEIGHT
OZ.
SQUARE OR
HEX DRIVE
ZERO
BACKLASH
FSB001 1 .0004 N.A. 2
FSB003 3 .0017 N.A. 3
FSB007 7 .0133 .0176 15
FSB015 15 .0133 .0176 16
FSB035 35 .084 .1733 33
FSB050 50 .084 .1733 36
FSB100 100 .205 N.A. 64
Mechanical
MODEL
NO.
90 VDC 24 VDC 12 VDC 120 VAC

hub should be installed on the shaft from the
mounting surface.
2.	 Dimension “F” is the minimum length of the
hex hub.
MODEL
NO.
STATIC
TORQUE LB.
- IN.
INERTIA LB. - IN.2
ARMATURE &
HUB ASSEMBLY
WGT.
OZ.
FSBR007 7 .0133 11
FSBR015 15 .0133 12
FSBR035 35 .084 24
FSBR050 50 .084 27
FSBR100 100 .205 56
MODEL
NO.
90 VDC 24 VDC 12 VDC 120 VAC
AMPS OHMS AMPS OHMS AMPS OHMS AMPS OHMS